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           Ganador / Voittaja
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 C
P
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 D

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D1

D2

19

20

21

22

13

14

15

16

CHLOE TORNERO (YOGO)

FIORELLA PARRACCIANI (HLC)

LUCIA GONZALEZ (SHK)

ALICIA ANASTASIYEUSKAYA (GRANA)

GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO (KAN)

NAYRA JIMENEZ (HLC)

ITAHISA GONZALEZ (SHK)

GISELA RUIZ (KAN)

-1-hm1-first-s-last-s-|(|country|)|8

-2-hm1-first-s-last-s-|(|country|)|8

0 - 10 [1:43]

FIORELLA PARRACCIANI(HLC)

0 - 0 [4:00]
GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO(KAN)

0 - 0 []

ALICIA ANASTASIYEUSKAYA(GRANA)

0 - 0 []

GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO(KAN)

100 - 0 [0:12]

NAYRA JIMENEZ(HLC)

0 - 0 []

ITAHISA GONZALEZ(SHK)

0 - 0 []

GISELA RUIZ(KAN)

0 - 0 []

NOYET LEAL(TTW)

1 - 0 [2:00]

FIORELLA PARRACCIANI(HLC)

0 - 0 []
LUCIA GONZALEZ(SHK)

0 - 0 []

NAYRA JIMENEZ(HLC)

100 - 0 [0:41]

GISELA RUIZ(KAN)

0 - 0 [2:00]

NAYRA JIMENEZ(HLC)

0 - 1 [2:00]

GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO(KAN)

GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO(KAN)

10 - 0 [2:00]

CHLOE TORNERO (YOGO)

LUCIA GONZALEZ (SHK)

ALICIA ANASTASIYEUSKAYA (GRANA)

ITAHISA GONZALEZ (SHK)

NOYET LEAL (TTW)

0 - 1 [2:00]

LUCIA GONZALEZ(SHK)

0 - 0 []

ALICIA ANASTASIYEUSKAYA(GRANA)

0 - 0 []

ITAHISA GONZALEZ(SHK)

0 - 0 []

NOYET LEAL(TTW)

0 - 0 [2:00]

LUCIA GONZALEZ(SHK)

GISELA RUIZ(KAN)

10 - 0 [2:00]

ITAHISA GONZALEZ(SHK)

FIORELLA PARRACCIANI(HLC)

0 - 100 [0:41]

0 - 0 [2:00]

GISELA RUIZ(KAN)

FIORELLA PARRACCIANI(HLC)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-26
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 9

Repeschage / Repesca

           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL D Winner

1.
2.NAYRA JIMENEZ (HLC)
3.GISELA RUIZ (KAN)
3.FIORELLA PARRACCIANI (HLC)
5.LUCIA GONZALEZ (SHK)
5.ITAHISA GONZALEZ (SHK)
7.ALICIA ANASTASIYEUSKAYA (GRANA)
7.NOYET LEAL (TTW)

GIULIA FERRANTE CAVALLERO (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA)
CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA)

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA)

0 - 100 [1:00]

1
2

2 ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)
VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)

0 - 100 [0:55]

ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA) 0 - 10 [1:00]4
33 CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK) ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA)

5
41 VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA) 100 - 0 [1:00]

VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)

52 ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)
CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK) 10 - 0 [1:00]

ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

3

61 VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)
ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA) 0 - 100 [1:00]

ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA)

4

73 CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK)
CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA) 0 - 100 [1:00]

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA)

5

82 ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)
ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA) 1 - 0 [1:00]

ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

4

91 VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)
CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK) p1 - 100 [1:00]9

CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK)

3

10
2 ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA) 0 - 1 [1:00]

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)

ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)

CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK)

ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA)
0

1 5

3 2111

1 4100

100

0

100

100

2 3110

0

10

5

5 CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA) 3 1201

100

0

10

0

0

100

0

100

1

0

0

100

0

1

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-30
Tatami: 3, Competidores: 5

1.
2.ARANTZA ISABELLA GUEDEZ (YOGO)
3.ANGELINA GARCIA (GRANA)
3.CRISTINA ACOSTA (CHK)
5.VALENTINA HERRERA (UCHI)

CLOE GUERRERO (GRANA)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)
NEREA PADILLA (TTW)

NEREA PADILLA (TTW)

0 - 10 [2:00]

3
2

4 LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO)
ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

10 - 0 [2:00]

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

3
31

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN) 0 - 0 [4:00]

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

4
42 NEREA PADILLA (TTW)

LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO) 0 - 1 [2:00]

LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO)

51
LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO) 10 - 0 [2:00]

MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)

4

62 NEREA PADILLA (TTW)
ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN) 0 - 10 [0:40]

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)

NEREA PADILLA (TTW)

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO)

0 1 3

1 210

3 120

10

10

0

10

1 41

0

0

0

1

10

0

0

10

MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)

MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-34
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 4

1.
2.NEREA PADILLA (TTW)
3.MAR FERNÁNDEZ (TTW)
3.LUCIA VICTORIA BRITO (YOGO)

ZOE GONZALEZ (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



PO
OL

   A 1

2

3

5

6
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8
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3
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5
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Re
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   B

PO
OL

   C
PO
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   D 4

0 - 1 [2:00]

0 - 0 []

100 - 0 [2:00]

0 - 0 [2:00]

A
7

B 0 - 0 []

C
D

8

19

110

[6]

0 - 0 []

CARLA HERNANDEZ (JWK)

DAYANA ALONSO (KAN)

GARA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ (SHK)

NAROA LUIS (KAN)

GARA MEDINA (JWK)

ENMA DE VERA (SHK)

1 - 0 [2:00]

GARA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ(SHK)

0 - 100 [1:36]

GARA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ(SHK)

NAROA LUIS(KAN)

ENMA DE VERA(SHK)

NAROA LUIS(KAN)

GARA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ(SHK)

CARLA HERNANDEZ(JWK)

GARA MEDINA(JWK)

CARLA HERNANDEZ(JWK)

ENMA DE VERA(SHK)

[5]

GARA MEDINA(JWK)

DAYANA ALONSO(KAN)

1 - 0 [2:00]

1 - 0 [2:00]

CARLA HERNANDEZ(JWK)

1 - 0 [2:00]

GARA MEDINA(JWK)

DAYANA ALONSO(KAN)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-38
Tatami: 2, Competidores: 6

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL D Winner

Repeschage / Repesca

1.
2.NAROA LUIS (KAN)
3.CARLA HERNANDEZ (JWK)
3.GARA MEDINA (JWK)
5.ENMA DE VERA (SHK)
5.DAYANA ALONSO (KAN)
7.
7.

GARA DEL CARMEN GONZALEZ (SHK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)
NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

1 - 0 [2:00]

3
2

4 JIA PARK (UCHI)
LEYRE GONZALEZ (KAN)

0 - 100 [1:59]

JIA PARK (UCHI)

3
31

LEYRE GONZALEZ (KAN) 1 - 0 [2:00]

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

4
42 NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)

JIA PARK (UCHI) 0 - 1 [2:00]

JIA PARK (UCHI)

51
JIA PARK (UCHI) 1 - 0 [2:00]

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

4

62 NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)
LEYRE GONZALEZ (KAN) 1 - 0 [1:50]

NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)

3

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)

LEYRE GONZALEZ (KAN)

JIA PARK (UCHI)

1 3 1

1 31

0 40

0

0

100

3

2 2101

1

0

0

1

1

0

1

0

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-42
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 4

1.
2.JIA PARK (UCHI)
3.NORA FAGNOL (YOGO)
3.LEYRE GONZALEZ (KAN)

CLARA MEZA (ADEJE)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

ALEXIA GARCIA (KAN)

LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

1 - 0 []

1
2

2
LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

ALEXIA GARCIA (KAN) 1 - 0 [2:00]

LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

1
3

2
LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

ALEXIA GARCIA (KAN) 0 - 0 []

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-47
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 2

1.
2.ALEXIA GARCIA (KAN)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

LEANDRA HERRERA (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



4 15
JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW)
ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK)

ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK)

0 - 1 [2:00]

1
2

2 KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)
VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

10 - 0 [2:00]

VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW) 100 - 0 [2:00]4
33 SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK) SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)

5
41 VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK) 0 - 1 [2:00]

ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK)

52 KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)
SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK) 0 - 1 [2:00]

SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)

3

61 VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)
JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW) 10 - 0 [2:00]

VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

4

73 SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)
ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK) 1 - 0 [2:00]

SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)

5

82 KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)
JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW) 0 - 1 [2:00]

JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW)

4

91 VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)
SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK) p1 - 0 [2:00]9

VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

3

10
2 KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)

ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK) 0 - 1 [2:00]

ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK)

5

1 32 4 PosPtsWins

1

3
4

2
VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)

KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)

SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)

JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW)
0

3 2

0 50

3 1102

1

10

0

20

1 41

100

0

5

5 ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK) 3 33

0

1

0

1

10

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

FB-52
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 5

1.
2.VALERIA FIERRO (ATT)
3.ALEJANDRA LÓPEZ (CHK)
3.JULIA ARTEAGABEITA (TTW)
5.KAROLINE HERRERA (YOGO)

SOFIA CONCEPCION (JWK)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN  22/02/2025  SAN MIGUEL   MB-26
Competidores: 16

1

1. COSME OZZOLA, HLC

9. PABLO JORGE, SHK 010 - 000

2

5. MARCOS MADRID, TTW

13. AIRAM DELGADO, ADEJE 000 - 100

3

3. MATIAS QUESADA, GRANA

11. CESAR CARRICONDO, ATT 010 - 101

4

7. IMANOL DOMINGUEZ, ADEJE

15. DMITRI LOVERA, KAN 000 - 001

5

2. LUKAS NEVADO, TTW

10. ARYAN ANDRES ACOSTA, HLC 001 - 100

6

6. INDY DEDECKER, ADEJE

14. JASON MARTINELLI, KAN 103 - 000

7

4. GABRIEL JORGE, SHK

12. JAIRO JEICO CARISIMO, HLC 000 - 100

8

8. AITOR HESSE, GRANA

16. DYLAN JAMES BARRETO, JWK 000 - 103

A

B

C

D

9
1

2

JORGE

MADRID 001 - 000

10
3

4

QUESADA

DOMINGUEZ 002 - 010

11
5

6

NEVADO

MARTINELLI 000 - 013

12
7

8

JORGE

HESSE 103 - 000

13

OZZOLA

DELGADO

001 - 013

14

CARRICONDO

LOVERA

100 - 000

15

ACOSTA

DEDECKER

000 - 010

16

CARISIMO

BARRETO

100 - 000

17

14

JORGE

LOVERA 001 - 001

18

13

DOMINGUEZ

OZZOLA 000 - 101

19

16

MARTINELLI

BARRETO 001s1 - 000

20

15

JORGE

ACOSTA 010 - 001

21

DELGADO

CARRICONDO

000 - 002

CARRICONDO

22

DEDECKER

CARISIMO

000 - 001

CARISIMO

23

JORGE

OZZOLA

000 - 012

24

MARTINELLI

JORGE

000 - 100

25

22

OZZOLA

DEDECKER 000 - 002

DEDECKER

26

21

JORGE

DELGADO 000 - 100

DELGADO

27

CARRICONDO

DELGADO 000 - 000

28

CARISIMO

DEDECKER 000 - 000

29

DELGADO

CARISIMO

000s1 - 012

DELGADO

CARISIMO

CARISIMO

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

JAIRO JEICO CARISIMO, HLC

AIRAM DELGADO, ADEJE

CESAR CARRICONDO, ATT

INDY DEDECKER, ADEJE



6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN  22/02/2025  SAN MIGUEL   MB-30
Competidores: 19

1. DANIEL TORRES, JWK
17. JAVIER THOMAS, SHI 001 - 000

25. LUCA SCOGNAMIGLIO, ADEJE

21. YASIN ANZID, YOGO

29. MAX GARCIA, KAN

3. BARTOSZ MICHAL ADAMCZEWSKI, ADEJE

11. ROBERTO KAMIL GUTIERREZ, GRANA

7. RAYCO LACASTA, HLC

31. SAUL DELGADO, SHI

18. ADAM ELLIGIR, SHI

26. TAMERLAN RZAYEV, HLC

6. ALESSANDRO BORDONOS, ADEJE
22. ERIC GONZALEZ, SHK 000 - 011

30. EDER MARTÍN, YOGO

20. DYLAN FERRIN, ADEJE

28. YARI PEREZ, GRANA

24. MILAN MASCIOLI, ADEJE

16. JOSE MANUEL MARTIN, YOGO
32. SAMUEL ARROYO, KSH 001 - 010

A

B

C

D

17

TORRES

SCOGNAMIGLIO000 - 001

18

ANZID

GARCIA 001 - 010

19

ADAMCZEWSKI

GUTIERREZ 110 - 000

20

LACASTA

DELGADO 010 - 000

21

ELLIGIR

RZAYEV 001 - 010

22

GONZALEZ

MARTÍN 000s1 - 100

23

FERRIN

PEREZ 000 - 110

24

MASCIOLI

ARROYO 000 - 100

25

SCOGNAMIGLIO

GARCIA

000 - 101

26

ADAMCZEWSKI

LACASTA

001 - 000

27

RZAYEV

MARTÍN

000 - 001

28

PEREZ

ARROYO

101 - 000

29
25

26

SCOGNAMIGLIO

LACASTA 000 - 002

30
27

28

RZAYEV

ARROYO 014 - 000

31

GARCIA

ADAMCZEWSKI

100 - 000

32

MARTÍN

PEREZ

000 - 003

33

32

LACASTA

MARTÍN 010 - 000

34

31

RZAYEV

ADAMCZEWSKI 001 - 000

35

GARCIA

PEREZ

100 - 000

LACASTA

RZAYEV

GARCIA

Clasificación

Pos. Nombre

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MAX GARCIA, KAN

YARI PEREZ, GRANA

RAYCO LACASTA, HLC

TAMERLAN RZAYEV, HLC

EDER MARTÍN, YOGO

BARTOSZ MICHAL ADAMCZEWSKI, ADEJE

LUCA SCOGNAMIGLIO, ADEJE

SAMUEL ARROYO, KSH
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8
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16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

17

18

23

[18]

[17]
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 R
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           Ganador / Voittaja

P
O

O
L
  

 B
P

O
O

L
  

 C
P

O
O

L
  

 D

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

C2

D1

D2

19

20

21

22

13

14

15

16

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ (TTW)

LUCAS CORREDERA (UCHI)

AYRAM GONZALEZ (YOGO)

PAVEL KAZAK (KSH)

MATIAS CESAR MONCAYO (GRANA)

ALVARO HERRERA (UCHI)

MARC ACOSTA (HLC)

LUIS HOCKAUF (YOGO)

NUAZET MARTÍN (YOGO)

-1-hm1-first-s-last-s-|(|country|)|8

-2-hm1-first-s-last-s-|(|country|)|8

100 - 0 [0:27]

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ(TTW)

0 - 100 [1:15]
MATIAS CESAR MONCAYO(GRANA)

0 - 0 []

PAVEL KAZAK(KSH)

0 - 0 []

MATIAS CESAR MONCAYO(GRANA)

0 - 100 [0:50]

LUIS HOCKAUF(YOGO)

0 - 100 [0:19]

LUIS HOCKAUF(YOGO)

0 - 0 []

NUAZET MARTÍN(YOGO)

0 - 0 []

IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV(GRANA)

0 - 10 [2:00]

AYRAM GONZALEZ(YOGO)

0 - 0 []
AYRAM GONZALEZ(YOGO)

0 - 0 []

ALVARO HERRERA(UCHI)

100 - 0 [0:21]

NUAZET MARTÍN(YOGO)

0 - 100 [0:35]

NUAZET MARTÍN(YOGO)

100 - 0 [0:28]

AYRAM GONZALEZ(YOGO)

NUAZET MARTÍN(YOGO)

0 - 10 [2:00]

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ (TTW)

PAVEL KAZAK (KSH)

MARC ACOSTA (HLC)

ALVARO HERRERA (UCHI)

IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV (GRANA)

0 - 0 []

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ(TTW)

0 - 0 []

PAVEL KAZAK(KSH)

10 - 0 [2:00]

MARC ACOSTA(HLC)

0 - 0 []

IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV(GRANA)

100 - 0 [0:59]

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ(TTW)

LUIS HOCKAUF(YOGO)

0 - 100 [0:52]

IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV(GRANA)

MATIAS CESAR MONCAYO(GRANA)

100 - 0 [0:30]

100 - 0 [0:59]

LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ(TTW)

IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV(GRANA)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB-34
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 10

Repeschage / Repesca

           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja

           POOL D Winner

1.
2.AYRAM GONZALEZ (YOGO)
3.LUPICINO ROBERTO DIAZ (TTW)
3.IAROSLAV SKVORTSOV (GRANA)
5.LUIS HOCKAUF (YOGO)
5.MATIAS CESAR MONCAYO (GRANA)
7.PAVEL KAZAK (KSH)
7.MARC ACOSTA (HLC)

NUAZET MARTÍN (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



1 12
4

2
5

2
3

5

4
4
6

A1
B2

7

B1
A2

8

9

1
3

3

5 6
6

54 6 PosPtsWinsPool B

5
6

4

1 32 PosPtsWinsPool A

1
2
3

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)
HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)

EITAN ANDRES PAZ (YOGO)

TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)

ISSAC DELGADO (GRANA)

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

1

2 1200

0

0

100

0

1 2100

0 30

100

0

1

100

0

0

1

1 21

0 30

2 12

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)

100 - 0 [0:42]

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)

HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)
EITAN ANDRES PAZ (YOGO)

TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)
ISSAC DELGADO (GRANA)

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)
TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)

ISSAC DELGADO (GRANA)
JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)

100 - 0 []

HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)

100 - 0 []

TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)

1 - 0 [2:00]

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

0 - 1 [2:00]

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

0 - 1 [2:00]

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)

TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)

0 - 1 [2:00]

TIMUR IANBERDIN(ADEJE)

100 - 0 []

JANEK TURSKI(KAN)

0 - 0 []

0 - 1 [2:00]
JANEK TURSKI(KAN)

THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)

HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)

EITAN ANDRES PAZ (YOGO)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB-38
Tatami: 5, Competidores: 6

1.
2.TIMUR IANBERDIN (ADEJE)
3.THIAGO ALEJANDRO MARTIN (ADEJE)
3.HECTOR ARENCIBIA (JWK)
5.
5.

JANEK TURSKI (KAN)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



PO
OL

   A 1

2

3

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

Re
pe

ch
ag

e 
/ T

ro
st

ru
nd

e 
/ R

ep
es

ca
PO

OL
   B

PO
OL

   C
PO

OL
   D 4

0 - 100 [1:33]

0 - 0 []

100 - 0 [1:02]

0 - 0 [1:02]

A
7

B 0 - 0 []

C
D

8

19

110

[6]

0 - 1 [2:00]

JESSE SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ (TTW)

PABLO LORENZO (KAN)

ALEJANDRO MIGUEL (YOGO)

JOEL PLAZA (GRANA)

JAVIER ROSA (SHK)

MATEO AIRAN INFANTE (YOGO)

YARE DAVID VAZQUEZ (ADEJE)

100 - 0 [0:27]

ALEJANDRO MIGUEL(YOGO)

100 - 0 [2:00]

ALEJANDRO MIGUEL(YOGO)

JOEL PLAZA(GRANA)

MATEO AIRAN INFANTE(YOGO)

JOEL PLAZA(GRANA)

ALEJANDRO MIGUEL(YOGO)

PABLO LORENZO(KAN)

JAVIER ROSA(SHK)

YARE DAVID VAZQUEZ(ADEJE)

PABLO LORENZO(KAN)

MATEO AIRAN INFANTE(YOGO)

[5]

YARE DAVID VAZQUEZ(ADEJE)

JESSE SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ(TTW)

100 - 0 [1:33]

10 - 0 [2:00]

PABLO LORENZO(KAN)

10 - 0 [2:00]

YARE DAVID VAZQUEZ(ADEJE)

JESSE SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ(TTW)

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB-42
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 7

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL A Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL B Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL C Winner

           Ganador / Voittaja
           POOL D Winner

Repeschage / Repesca

1.
2.JOEL PLAZA (GRANA)
3.PABLO LORENZO (KAN)
3.YARE DAVID VAZQUEZ (ADEJE)
5.MATEO AIRAN INFANTE (YOGO)
5.JESSE SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ (TTW)
7.
7.JAVIER ROSA (SHK)

ALEJANDRO MIGUEL (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
MATEO ANTONIO DARIAS (SHI)

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO)

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO)

0 - 100 [0:26]

1
2

2
MATEO ANTONIO DARIAS (SHI)

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO) 0 - 100 [0:59]

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO)

1
3

2
MATEO ANTONIO DARIAS (SHI)

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO) 0 - 0 [0:26]

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB-47
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 2

1.
2.MATEO ANTONIO DARIAS (SHI)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

ALEJANDRO PEREIRA (YOGO)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



Mejor de Tres

1 12
SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI)

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI)

0 - 10 [1:49]

1
2

2
SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI) 0 - 10 [2:00]

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI)

1
3

2
SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI) 0 - 0 [1:49]

6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB-52
Tatami: 4, Competidores: 2

1.
2.SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.

MATIAS FELIPE (UCHI)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset



6 FASE ALEVIN BENJAMIN
SAN MIGUEL 22/02/2025

MB+52
Tatami: , Competidores: 1

1

2

1

SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

1.SAMERH JOSE HERNANDEZ (SHI)

Results
Résultat / Resultados / Tulokset


